Fused Couplers
Broadband Dual Window Coupler
1x2, 2x2, single mode
HUBER+SUHNER is certified according to EN(AS) 9100, ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO/TS 16949 and IRIS. cubeoptics.com
Waiver: Facts and figures herein are for information only and do not represent any warranty of any kind. Page 1/3
Description
Dual window broadband couplers split and combine light simultaneously in both 1310nm and 1550nm wavelength regions and
offer excellent performance over 80nm bandwidth. CUBO's couplers are manufactured with a highly automated process to achieve

available boxes to form your part number. For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact
HUBER+SUHNER Cube Optics AG at +49-6131-69851-0 or via e.mail at sales.cubo@hubersuhner.com
Ordering example: BWND-3-1-10-3S-1-2-55
Wavelength code
1310/1550 nm 3
2.0 m 2
1.0 m 1
Fiber Length code
1.5 m 4
3.0 3
2.5 m 5
Connector in/out* code
none 0
SC/PC 1
FC/PC 2
SC/APC** 3
FC/APC** 4
LC/PC 5
MU/PC 6
E2000 7
E2000/HRL** 8
ST/PC 9
* device regarded as
demultiplexer
**8° angular polishing
Package Dimension code
250 µm bare fiber
3.0x55mm* 3S
900 µm loose tube
3.0x65mm 6L
3.0 mm cable
95x12x10mm 7H
05/95 05
01/99 01
Coupling Ratio code
10/90 10
20/80 20
30/70 30
40/60 40
50/50 50
ab/100-ab ab
-----BWND -
* only available without
connectors
-
Port code
1x2 1
2x2 2
Fiber Type code
Corning SMF-28TM 1
Fused Couplers
Broadband Dual Window Coupler
1x2, 2x2, single mode
HUBER+SUHNER is certified according to EN(AS) 9100, ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO/TS 16949 and IRIS. cubeoptics.com
Waiver: Facts and figures herein are for information only and do not represent any warranty of any kind. Page 3/3
HUBER+SUHNER Cube Optics AG
Eindhoven-Allee 3
55129 Mainz, Germany
+49-6131-4995-100